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RF2232
230mm

JW7536A
115mm

JW7536B
135mm

SOL AR SERIES

RLC836A
100mm

RLC836B
130 mm

RLC836C
155mm

 3 SIZES

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT



4
JEWEL SERIES

RLC436C
160mm

RLC436B
140mm

RLC436A
120mm

 3 SIZES

JW7535A
115mm

JW7535B
135mm

40236
160mm

JW7533B
135mm

HAWK SERIES

16533C
150mm

16533B
125mm

16533A
100mm

 3 SIZES

JW7533A
115mm

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT
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JW9936A
110mm

JW9936C
150mm

 3 SIZES

RENO SERIES

JW9936B
130mm

KONA SERIES

RGL136B
165mm

RGL136A
140mm

RGL136C
180mm

3 SIZES

ACA
DEM

IC /
 AC

HIE
VEM

ENT
 / A

RT
JW7529A
115mm

JW7529B
135mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer



GK060C
160mm

GK060B
135mm

GK060A
112mm

ALL STAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

6

JW9960C
150mm

JW9960B
130mm

JW9960A
110mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

BAS
KET

BAL
L / B

ILL
ARD

S

RLC480C
160mm

RLC480B
140mm

RLC480A
120mm

 3 SIZES
JEWEL SERIES

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer
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BIL
LIA

RDS
 / B

MX 
/ BO

DY 
BUI

LDI
NG

JW1378D
235mm

JW1378E
255mm

JW1378C
205mm

JW9976A
110mm

JW9976C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9976B
130mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

RM150B
255mm RM150C

295mm RM151B
255mm

RM151C
305mm
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RLC484C
160mm

RLC484B
140mm

RLC484A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW9084A
175mm

JW9084B
205mm

INFINITY SERIES
2 SIZES

RM149B
270mm

RM149A
195mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

  BO
XIN

G
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13978B
180mm

13978A
155mm

RJ361
205mm

RJ361ASG
205mm

GREAT
VALUE

RLT546A
170mm

RLT546B
215mm

 BO
XIN

G / 
KIC

K B
OXI

NG
 / C

RIC
KET

GK264A
125mm

EXTREME SERIES
 2 SIZES

GK264B
145mm
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JEWEL SERIES

 3 SIZES

RLC438C
160mm

RLC438B
140mm

RLC438A
120mm

   DA
RTS

 / D
RAM

A

JW9938A
110mm

JW9938C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9938B
130mm

RL328B
185mm 33569

170mm

JW7528A
115mm

JW7528B
135mm
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JEWEL SERIES

RJ301
205mm

 FIR
EM

AN 
/ FIS

H / 
FUT

SAL
 / G

OLF

16312A
225mm

RF8217
320mm

CYBER SERIES
 4 SIZES

JW7782A
125mm

REDUCED
PRICE

RGL282D
155mm

RGL282B
120mm

RGL282A
100mm

RGL282C
140mm

JW2054N
140mm

JW2054H
140mm

JW2054L
140mm
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JW9954A
110mm

JW9954C
150mm

 3 SIZES
RENO SERIES

JW9954B
130mm

RLC454C
160mm

RLC454B
140mm

RLC454A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL154B
165mm

RGL154A
140mm

RGL154C
180mm

3 SIZES

 GO
LF

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer
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DYNA SERIES

JW9854C
180mm

JW9854B
160mm

JW9854A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 GO
LF

JW2154D
155mm

JW2154W
155mm

JW2154P
155mm

RST207
180mm

RST208
180mm

RST408
210mm

RST407
210mm
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JW9948C
150mm

JW9948B
130mm

JW9948A
110mm

 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

KONA SERIES

RGL148C
180mm

RGL148B
165mm

RGL148A
140mm

 3 SIZES

STINGER SERIES

JW7748C
175mm

JW7748B
150mm

JW7748A
125mm

 3 SIZES

 HO
CKE

Y 
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RLC448B
140mm

RLC448A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC448C
160mm

RF108A
120mm

RF108B
145mm  HO

CKE
Y / H

OR
SE

GK248A
125mm

EXTREME SERIES
 2 SIZES

GK248B
145mm
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BL ADE SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW7170A
115mm

JW7170B
135mm

JW7170C
155mm

RF4827B
185mm

16311B
190mm

16311A
170mm

RF4827A
140mm

GREAT
VALUE

 HO
RSE



17GREATVALUE

RLC427C
160mm

RLC427B
140mm

RLC427A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

DYNA SERIES

JW9827C
180mm

JW9827B
160mm

JW9827A
140mm

 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL146C
180mm

RGL146B
165mm

RGL146A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 LAW
N B

OW
LS /

 KA
RAT

E
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13990A
150mm

13990C
210mm

13990B
180mm

RLC446C
160mm

RLC446B
140mm

RLC446A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLT844C
240mm

RLT844A
180mm

RLT844B
210mm

 KA
RAT

E / M
OTO

RSP
ORT

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer
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JEWEL SERIES

JW9745A
150mm

JW9745B
180mm

JW9745C
200mm

LBR43
115mm

JEWEL SERIES

RLC443C
160mm

RLC443B
140mm

RLC443A
120mm

 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

RGL143C
180mm

RGL143B
165mm

RGL143A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 MO
TOR

SPO
RT
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RLC858C
155mm

RLC858B
130mm

RLC858A
100mm

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC476C
160mm

RLC476B
140mm

RLC476A
120mm

JEWEL SERIES
 3 SIZES

RF19A
115mm

RF19B
130mm

RF19C
165mm

 TEN
NIS

 / TE
N P

IN
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JW9956C
150mm

JW9956B
130mm

JW9956A
110mm

 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

RLC872A
100mm

RLC872B
130mm

RLC872C
155mm

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

DYNA SERIES

JW9835C
180mm

JW9835B
160mm

JW9835A
140mm

 3 SIZES

 TRA
CK 

/ VO
LLE

YBA
LL



22ELECTRA  II  SERIES

24 
SPORTS & ACTIVITIES 

FROM WHICH TO 

CHOOSE.

Select the size - JWS150, JWS175 or JWS200 
and simply add the sport or activity of  your choice.

EG. JWS150/JWN68 Swimming

JWS175 -175mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWN98)

TOUCH

JWS200 -200mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWN60)

BASKETBALL

JWS150 -150mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWN68)

SWIMMING



23ELECTRA  II  SERIES

Select the size - JWS150, JWS175 or JWS200 
and simply add the sport or activity of  your choice.

EG. JWS150/JWN68 Swimming

 CROSS COUNTRY
JWN 55 -70mm

 BASEBALL
JWN 62 -70mm

 ACHIEVEMENT
JWN 35 -70mm

 SURF LIFE SAVING
JWN 90 -70mm

 VOLLEYBALL
JWN 72 -70mm

 TRACK
JWN 56 -70mm

 CRICKET
JWN 64 -70mm

 TENNIS
JWN 58 -70mm

 CHEER
JWN 06 -70mm

 DANCE
JWN 31 -70mm

 MUSIC
JWN 34 -70mm

 KNOWLEDGE
JWN 36 -70mm

 MOTORSPORT
JWN 44 -70mm

 HOCKEY
JWN 48 -70mm

 AUSTRALIAN RULES
JWN 51 -70mm

 RUGBY
JWN 52 -70mm

 NETBALL
JWN 53 -70mm

 GOLF
JWN 54 -70mm

 FOOTBALL
JWN 66 -70mm

 HORSE HEAD
JWN 70 -70mm

 GYMNASTICS
JWN 92 -70mm

 TOUCH
JWN 98 -70mm



24 ELECTRA SERIES

JWS150 -150mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA60)

BASKETBALL

JWS200 -200mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA64)

CRICKET

JWS175 -175mm
(SHOWN  WITH  JWA62)

BASEBALL

 TENNIS 
JWA58 -75mm

 TOUCH 
JWA98 -75mm

 LIFE SAVING  
JWA90 -75mm

 FUTSAL  
JWA82 -75mm

 TAG  
JWA75 -75mm

22 
SPORTS & ACTIVITIES 

FROM WHICH TO 

CHOOSE.
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 TRACK 
JWA56 -75mm

 GOLF 
JWA54 -75mm

 VOLLEYBALL 
JWA72 -75mm

 FOOTBALL 
JWA66 -75mm

 AUSTRALIAN RULES 
JWA51 -75mm

 RUGBY 
JWA52 -75mm

 NETBALL 
JWA53 -75mm

 HOCKEY 
JWA48 -75mm

 DARTS
JWA38 -75mm

 KNOWLEDGE
JWA36 -75mm

 GO KART
JWA45 -75mm

 SWIMMING 
JWA68 -75mm

Select the size - JWS150, JWS175 or JWS200 and 
simply add the sport or activity of  your choice.

EG. JWS150/JWA68 Swimming

 ESPORTS
JWA02-75mm

 FITNESS
JWA01 -75mm
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TGG22001
160mm

TGG22002
200mm

TGG22003
185mm

TGG22004
175mm

TGG22005
165mm

TGG22006
175mm

TGG22007
210mm

TGG22008
220mm

TGG22009
220mm

TGG22010
230mm

TGG22011
165mm

TGG22013
190mm

TGG22012
190mm

TGG22015
175mm

TGG22014
180mm TGG22016

170mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGD23010
 485mm

TGD23009
 430mm

TGD23008
 370mm

TGD23007
 330mm

TGD23006
 215mm

TGD23068
 225mm

TGD23067
 185mm

TGD23069
 265mm

TGD23066
 140mm

TGG23001
 190mm

TGG23002
 215mm

TGG23005
 290mm

TGG23004
 265mm

TGG23003
 240mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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TGG23017
 130mm

TGG23016
 105mm

TGG23006
 170mm

TGG23007
 195mm

TGG23008
 220mm

TGG23009
 245mm

TGG23014
 520mm

TGG23015
 610mm

TGG23018
 185mm

TGG23019
 210mm

TGG23020
 235mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S

TGG24301
320mm

TGG24302
370mm

TGG24300
285mm

TGG20081
275mm

TGG20082
320mm

TGG20083
375mm

TGG20079
350mmTGG20080

375mm

TGG20078
260mm

TGG20049
275mm

TGG20050
305mm

TGG20051
355mm
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TGG22059
 350mm

TGG22058
 295mm

TGG22060
 375mm

TGG23046
225mm

TGG23047
240mm

TGG23048
255mm

TGG20103
175mm

TGG20104
210mm

TGG23036
 200mm

TGG23035
 240mm

TGG23034
 200mm

TGG23037
 240mm

TGG24304
330mm

TGG24306
395mm

TGG24303
300mm

TGG24305
360mm

 GE
NER

AL 
AW

ARD
S
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GEN
ERA

L A
WA

RDS
TGG20089

310mm

TGG20088
285mm

TGG20087
195mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.
TGG200091

280mm
TGG20092

295mm

TGG20093
310mm

TGG20090
265mm

TGG20134
350mm

TGG20132
370mm

TGG20131
350mm

TGG20130
325mm

TGG20135
370mm

TGG20133
325mm



32
 GE

NER
AL 

AW
ARD

S

TGG20124
185mm

TGG20125
200mm

TGG20123
170mm

TGG24309
195mm

TGG24308
180mm

TGG24307
165mm

TGG20119
300mm

TGG20118
280mm

TGG20117
260mm

TGG20113
215mm TGG20112

200mm

TGG20109
200mm

TGG20110
215mm

TGG23043
 145mm

TGG23045
 250mm

TGG23044
 185 mm
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NEW

 NEW
 

NEW
 NEW

 
TGG24125

 315mm
TGG24124

 285mm
TGG24126

 285mm
TGG24127

 315mm

TGG24129
 340mm

TGG24128
 300mm

TGG24130
 300mm

TGG24131
 340mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG24101
 240mm

TGG24100
 175mm

TGG24105
 240mmTGG24104

 175mm
TGG24106

 175mm

TGG24107
 240mm

TGG24108
 175mm

TGG24109
 230mm

TGG24110
 175mm

TGG24111
 230mm

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 NEW

 

TGG24102
 175mm

TGG24103
 240mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG24113
 230mm

TGG24112
 175mm

TGG24116
 175mm

TGG24117
 230mm

TGG24118
 175mm

TGG24119
 240mm

TGG24120
 210mm

TGG24121
 235mm

TGG24122
 235mm

TGG24123
 255mm

TGG24115
 230mm

TGG24114
 175mm

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 NEW

 

NEW
 

NEW
 

PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG24148
 230mm

TGG24147
 175mm

TGG24152
 210mm

TGG24151
 175mm

TGG24153
 175mm

TGG24154
 210mm

TGG24155
 175mm

TGG24156
 210mm

TGG24157
 205mm

TGG24158
 230mm

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 NEW

 

TGG24149
 175mm

TGG24150
 230mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG22030
285mm

TGG22029
250mm

TGG22025
 250mm

TGG22026
 280mm

TGG22028
275mm

TGG22027
260mm

TGG22034
285mm

TGG22033
250mm

TGG22032
280mm

TGG22031
250mm

TGG24311
285mm

TGG24310
250mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG20003
180mm

TGG20004
215mm

TGG20001
180mm

TGG20005
180mm

TGG20006
215mm

TGG20008
215mm

TGG20007
180mm

TGG20010
215mm

TGG20009
180mm

TGG20002
215mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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TGG20012
215mm

TGG20011
180mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGG20018
215mm

TGG20017
180mm

TGG20016
215mm

TGG20015
180mm

TGG20013
180mm

TGG20014
215mm

TGG20020
215mm

TGG20019
180mm

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS
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 GE

NER
AL 

AW
ARD

S

GTG817
695mm

GTG816
625mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

GTG815
560mm

TGD20324
 530mm

TGD20323
 460mm

TGD20325
 600mm
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DC2
DISPLAY CASE

(BALL NOT INCLUDED)
290mm x 290mm x 305mm

ABS001
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

165mm x 175mm x 70mm

(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

ABS001
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

165mm x 175mm x 70mm

DC1
DISPLAY CASE

340mm x 215mm x 215mm

ABS002
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)
100mm x 45mm x 60mm

DC3
110mm x 110mm x 110mm

DISPLAY CASE
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

TGS20277 - 140mm
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)
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TGG24132
325mm x 265mm TGG24133

330mm x 290mm

TGG24135
180mm x 125mm

TGG24138
180mm x 125mm

TGG24136
330mm x 290mm

TGG24134
330mm x 290mm

TGG24139
230mm x 180mmTGG24137

230mm x 180mm

 PLA
QU

ES



43

WCK003
160mm

WCK006
180mm

WCK007
165mm

WCK009
165mm

TGG24143
200mm

TGG24144
255mm

TGG24145
295mm TGG24146

355mm

TGG24140
110mm x 150mm

TGG24141
175mm x 125mm

TGG24142
110mm x 153mm

 SH
IEL

DS 
/ CL

OC
KS
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NC01AS
 150mm

NC01BS
 180mm

NC01CS
 205mm

NC01DS
 235mm

NC01ES
 265mm

NC01FS
 295mm

NC01GS
 325mm

NC01HS
 360mm

CANTERBURY SERIES

Traditional in style, carefully 

crafted, heavy weight 

Die Cast Cups, 

tarnish resistant, suitable for 

Diamond Tip engraving.

Value, Quality & DesignTHE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
A just reward.

CLA
SSI

C  C
UPS
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TGC22001
395mm

TGC22002
450mm

TGC22003
510mm

TGC22004
395mm

TGC22005
450mm

TGC22006
510mm

Value, Quality & DesignTHE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
A just reward.

ME
TAL

  CU
PS
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TGC063A
385mm

TGC063B
405mm

TGC063C
450mm

TGC063D
465mm

TGC062A
385mm

TGC062B
405mm

TGC062C
450mm

TGC062D
465mm

Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

ME
TAL

  CU
PS
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Value, Quality & Design

THE 

LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 

A just reward.

TGC205D
465mm

TGC205C
450mm

TGC205B
405mm

TGC205A
385mm

TGC204D
465mm

TGC204C
450mm

TGC204B
405mm

TGC204A
385mm

A fantastic new look,THE 
LASER SCRIBE

SERIES 
an eye catching collection
perfect for all occasions.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

ME
TAL

  CU
PS
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TGC22012
485mm

TGC22008
305mm

TGC22010
395mm

TGC22007
260mm

TGC22009
350mm

TGC22011
445mm

ME
TAL

  CU
PS
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TGC22017
445mm

TGC22018
485mm

TGC22016
395mm

TGC22013
260mm

TGC22015
350mm

TGC22014
305mm

ME
TAL

  CU
PS



TGC22024
460mm

TGC22020
300mm

TGC22022
380mm

TGC22019
260mm

TGC22021
345mm

TGC22023
425mm

50
ME

TAL
  CU

PS



TGC22029
425mm

TGC22030
460mm

TGC22028
380mm

TGC22025
260mm

TGC22027
345mm

TGC22026
300mm

51

ME
TAL

  CU
PS



TGC308C
665mm

TGC308B
565mm

TGC308A
485mm

TGC309C
665mm

TGC309B
565mm

TGC309A
485mm

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY METAL CUPS 
ON TWO TIER TIMBER VENEER BASES 

THE PERFECT PERPETUAL.

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

52
ME

TAL
  CU

PS



OLSO SERIES

OLSO SERIES

Quality metal cups, latest 
design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

TGC310A
280mm

TGC310B
345mm

TGC310C
410mm

TGC310D
460mm

TGC310E
520mm

TGC310F
565mm

TGC311A
280mm

TGC311B
345mm

TGC311C
410mm

TGC311D
460mm

TGC311E
520mm

TGC311F
565mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

53

ME
TAL

  CU
PS



Quality metal cups, latest 

design, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

LUXE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

LUXE SERIES

TGC312A
300mm

TGC312B
345mm

TGC312C
390mm

TGC312D
435mm

TGC313B
345mm

TGC313A
300mm

TGC313C
390mm

TGC313D
435mm

54
ME

TAL
  CU

PS



TGC212E
500mm

TGC212D
430mm

TGC212C
385mm

TGC212B
345mm

TGC212A
290mm

TGC213A
290mm

TGC213B
345mm

TGC213C
385mm

TGC213D
430mm

TGC213E
500mm

JUPITER SERIES

JUPITER SERIES

Classic cups for any occasion.

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

55

ME
TAL

  CU
PS



The latest designs, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

VARNA SERIES

TGC314D
190mm

TGC314C
165mm

TGC314B
150mm

TGC314A
125mm

VARNA SERIES

TGC315D
190mm

TGC315C
165mm

TGC315B
150mm

TGC315A
125mm

56
ME

TAL
  BO

WL
S



TGC214A
235mm

TGC214B
285mm

TGC214C
330mm

TGC215A
235mm

TGC215B
285mm

TGC215C
330mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

DOME SERIES

DOME SERIES

TGC214D
370mm

TGC215D
370mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

57

ME
TAL

  BO
WL

S



TGC217D
370mm

TGC217C
330mm

TGC217B
285mm

TGC217A
235mm

TGC216D
370mm

TGC216C
330mm

TGC216B
285mm

TGC216A
235mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

PRIME SERIES

PRIME SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

58
ME

TAL
  BO

WL
S



TGC071D
420mm

TGC071C
380mm

TGC071B
305mm

TGC071A
270mm

TGC070D
420mm

TGC070C
380mm

TGC070B
305mm

TGC070A
270mm

An eye catching collection 
suitable for all presentations.

VOLT SERIES

VOLT SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

59

ME
TAL

  BO
WL

S



TGC301C
335mm

TGC301B
285mm

TGC301A
240mm

TGC300C
335mm

TGC300B
285mm

TGC300A
240mm

SIRIUS SERIES

Stylish bowls, the perfect

award for 

rewarding achievement.

SIRIUS SERIES

TGC300D
380mm

TGC301D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

60
ME

TAL
  BO

WL
S



TGC302A
260mm

TGC302B
300mm

TGC302C
345mm

TGC303A
260mm

TGC303B
300mm

TGC303C
345mm

JAZZ SERIES

JAZZ SERIES

TGC302D
380mm

TGC303D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

61

ME
TAL

  BO
WL

S



TGC305C
345mm

TGC305B
300mm

TGC305A
260mm

TGC304C
345mm

TGC304B
300mm

TGC304A
260mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

INDI SERIES

INDI SERIES

TGC304D
380mm

TGC305D
380mm

62
ME

TAL
  BO

WL
S



TGC307A
240mm

TGC307B
285mm

TGC307C
335mm

TGC306A
240mm

TGC306B
285mm

TGC306C
335mm

The latest design, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

VEGA SERIES

VEGA SERIES

TGC307D
380mm

TGC306D
380mm

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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TGC162D
370mm

TGC162C
325mm

TGC162B
290mm

TGC162A
250mm

TGC161D
370mm

TGC161C
325mm

TGC161B
290mm

TGC161A
250mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

ROMA SERIES

ROMA SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

64
ME

TAL
  BO

WL
S



The latest designs, excellent quality 

at affordable prices.

TGC223D
390mm

TGC223C
350mm

TGC223B
325mm

TGC223A
280mm

BLADE SERIES

TGC222D
390mm

TGC222C
350mm

TGC222B
325mm

TGC222A
280mm

BLADE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

65
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TGC105D
290mm

TGC105C
255mm

TGC105B
220mm

TGC105A
195mm

TGC106D
290mm

TGC106C
255mm

TGC106B
220mm

TGC106A
195mm

Design, Tradition, Quality,

the hallmarks of our range.

SABRE SERIES

SABRE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.
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TGC224C
340mm

TGC224B
280mm

TGC224A
250mm

TGC224D
390mm

TGC225D
390mm

TGC225C
340mm

TGC225B
280mm

TGC225A
250mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 
designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

 TORO SERIES

 TORO SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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TGC073A
220mm

TGC073B
270mm

TGC073C
315mm

TGC073D
350mm

TGC072A
220mm

TGC072B
270mm

TGC072C
315mm

TGC072D
350mm

Quality metal bowls, latest 

designs, the perfect award for 

rewarding achievement.

EVOQUE SERIES

EVOQUE SERIES

LIDS AVAILABLE TO SUIT THIS SERIES
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TGC094A
245mm

TGC094B
285mm

TGC094C
315mm

TGC094D
350mm

TGC095A
245mm

TGC095B
285mm

TGC095C
315mm

TGC095D
350mm

The latest designs, excellent quality 
at affordable prices.

INSPIRE SERIES

INSPIRE SERIES

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.
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The latest designs, excellent quality at 

affordable prices.

TGC316C
410mm

  RIO SERIES

  RIO SERIES

TGC316B
395mm

TGC316A
375mm

TGC317
410mm

TGC317B
395mm

TGC317A
375mm

70
 PLA

STI
C C

UPS



TGC22047
280mm

TGC22046
230mm

TGC22045
210mm

TGC22044
185mm

TGC22043
160mm

Quality plastic cups & bowls
that won’t bust the budget.

TGC237B
145mm

TGC237A
120mmTGC236A

120mm

TGC236B
145mm

TGC158A
255mm

TGC158B
325mm

TGC158C
360mm

TGC158D
410mm

71

 PLA
STI

C C
UPS



TGC114C
225mm

TGC114B
205mm

TGC114A
185mm

TGC113A
185mm

TGC113B
205mm

TGC113C
225mm

TGC116A
150mm

TGC116B
180mm

TGC116C
210mm

TGC115A
150mm

TGC115B
180mm

TGC115C
210mm

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.72
 PLA

STI
C C

UPS



TGC075C
265mm

TGC075B
220mm

TGC075A
175mm

TGC240B
180mm

TGC240C
210mm

TGC240D
230mm

TGC241B
180mm

TGC241C
210mm

TGC241D
230mm

TGC240A
150mm

TGC241A
150mm

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.

Huge selection of inserts 

available for this series.
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 PLA
STI

C C
UPS

TGG24200
175mm

TGG24201
205mm

TGG24202
235mm



GP86BL - 200mm

GP75BL - 180mm
GP64BL - 150mm

GP86RD - 200mm

GP75RD - 180mm
GP64RD - 150mm

5mm THICK GLASS PLAQUES, REVERSE BEVEL EDGE 
WITH CHROME STRUT IN WHITE BOX.

OUTSTANDING

VALUE GL
ASS

 AW
ARD

S
74



GP86GN - 200mm

GP75GN - 180mm
GP64GN - 150mm

GP86BK - 200mm

GP75BK - 180mm
GP64BK - 150mm

5mm THICK GLASS REVERSE BEVEL EDGE WITH 
CHROME STRUT IN WHITE BOX.

OUTSTANDINGVALUE  GL
ASS

 AW
ARD

S
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TGG20189
145mm

TGG20190
165mm

TGG20188
125mm

Quality Glass
Awards

TGG20186
145mm

TGG20185
125mm

TGG20187
165mm

BMG5C
165mm

BMG5B
145mm

BMG5A
125mm GL

ASS
 AW

ARD
S
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TGF20268
165mm

TGF20267
145mm

TGF20266
125mm



BS007G BS028G BS028SKC2 - Vinyl Key Fob BS007S

BS146S
Bottle Opener

 Insert’s sold separately

IL18PR IL18PB IL18SR IL18SB

IL18TR IL18TB

IL18VPR IL18VPB IL18ASR

IL18ASB IL18LMR IL18LMB

G0080
WHITE WINE GLASS

350ml

JBG415
BEER GLASS

415ml

JBM400
BEER MUG SMALL

400ml

JBM500
BEER MUG MEDIUM

500ml

G0079
FLUTE GLASS

195ml

G0065
RED WINE GLASS

490ml

BS073G - 25mm BS073S - 25mm

IL20G - 25mm

IL19G - 25mm

BS074SBS074G

JSG380
STEMLESS WINE GLASS

380ml

IL18SB

GLA
SSW

ARE
 / BA

DG
ES 

/  K
EYR

INS

JSG375
LONG GLASS

375ml

77

IL23G

NEW
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HV6001AG - 60mm HV6002AS - 60mm HV6003B - 60mm HV6064AG - 60mm HV6064AS - 60mm HV6064B - 60mm

HV6060AG - 60mm HV6060AS - 60mm HV6060B - 60mm HV6000AG - 60mm HV6000AS - 60mm HV6000B - 60mm

HV6058AG - 60mm HV6058AS - 60mm HV6058B - 60mm HV6068AG - 60mm HV6068AS - 60mm HV6068B - 60mm

HV6032AG - 60mm HV6032AS - 60mm HV6032B - 60mm HV6034AG - 60mm HV6034AS - 60mm HV6034B - 60mm

HV6052AG - 60mm HV6052AS - 60mm HV6052B - 60mm HV6066AG - 60mm HV6066AS - 60mm HV6066B - 60mm

HV6051AS - 60mm HV6051B - 60mm HV6053AG - 60mm HV6053AS - 60mm HV6053B - 60mmME
DAL

S

HV6051AG - 60mm
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HV6064B - 60mm

HV6000B - 60mm

HV6068B - 60mm

HV6034B - 60mm

HV6066B - 60mm

HV6053B - 60mm

ME
DAL

S

MS4005AG
55mm

MS4006AG
55mm

MS4007AG
55mm

MS4012AG  
55mm

MS4014AG  
55mm

MS4028AG  
55mm

MS4030AG
55mm

MS4030AS
55mm

MS4030B
55mm

MS4035AG  
55mm

MS4035AS  
55mm

MS4035B  
55mm

MS4036AG
55mm

MS4036AS
55mm

MS4036B
55mm

MS4044AG  
55mm

MS4044AS  
55mm

MS4044B  
55mm

MS4046AG
55mm

MS4046AS
55mm

MS4046B
55mm

MS4048AG  
55mm

MS4048AS  
55mm

MS4048B  
55mm

MS4092AG
55mm

MS4092AS
55mm

MS4092B
55mm

MS4034AS
55mm

MS4034B
55mm

MS4034AG
55mm

MS4074AG  
55mm

MS4004AG
55mm

MS4072AG  
55mm

MS4072AS  
55mm

MS4072B  
55mm
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MS4056AG
55mm

MS4056AS
55mm

MS4056B
55mm

MS4058AG
55mm

MS4058AS
55mm

MS4058B
55mm

MS4060AG
55mm

MS4060AS
55mm

MS4060B
55mm

MS4062AG
55mm

MS4062AS
55mm

MS4062B
55mm

MS4064AG
55mm

MS4064AS
55mm

MS4064B
55mm

MS4068AG
55mm

MS4068AS
55mm

MS4068B
55mm

MS4001AG
55mm

MS4002AS
55mm

MS4003B
55mm

ME
DAL

S

MS4066AG
55mm

MS4066AS
55mm

MS4066B
55mm

MS4052AG  
55mm

MS4052AS  
55mm

MS4052B  
55mm

MS4051AG
55mm

MS4051AS
55mm

MS4051B
55mm

MS4032AS
55mm

MS4032B
55mm

MS4032AG
55mm

MS4053AG 
55mm

MS4053AS
55mm

MS4053B
55mm
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BM006G - 50mm

BM005G - 50mm BM005S - 50mm BM005B - 50mm BM002B - 50mmBM002S - 50mmBM002G - 50mm

BM006S - 50mm BM006B - 50mm BM004G - 50mm BM004S - 50mm BM004B - 50mm

BM003S - 50mm BM003B - 50mm BM001S - 50mm BM001B - 50mmBM003G - 50mm BM001G - 50mm

BM007S - 50mm BM007B - 50mmBM007G - 50mm BM008S - 50mm BM008B - 50mmBM008G - 50mm

MS4000AG
55mm

MS4000AS
55mm

MS4000B
55mm

MS4000G
55mm

MS4000S
55mm

ME
DAL

SCustom Inserts are available
Please consult your dealer

BM015G - 50mm BM015S - 50mm BM015B - 50mm

BM012G - 50mm BM012S - 50mm BM012B - 50mm
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MS2032B
60mm

MS2032AS
60mm

MS2032AG
60mm

MS2052B
60mm

MS2048B
60mm

MS2066B
60mm

MS2034B
60mm

MS2051B
60mm

MS2052AS
60mm

MS2066AS
60mm

MS2051AS
60mm

MS2052AG
60mm

MS2066AG
60mm

MS2051AG
60mm

MS2048AS
60mm

MS2034AS
60mm

MS2048AG
60mm

MS2034AG
60mm

ME
DAL

S

BM211G - 70mm BM211S - 70mm BM211B - 70mm BM209S - 70mmBM209G - 70mm BM209B - 70mm

BM009G  - 50mm BM009S - 50mm BM009B - 50mm

BM011G - 50mm BM011S - 50mm BM011B - 50mm
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MS2060B
60mm

MS2062B
60mm

MS2064B
60mm

MS2068B
60mm

MS2058B
60mm

MS2056B
60mm

MS2003B
60mm

MS2000B
60mm

MS2028B
60mm

MS2036B
60mm

MS2053B
60mm

MS2060AS
60mm

MS2064AS
60mm

MS2058AS
60mm

MS2002AS
60mm

MS2028AS
60mm

MS2053AS
60mm

MS2060AG
60mm

MS2064AG
60mm

MS2058AG
60mm

MS2001AG
60mm

MS2028AG
60mm

MS2053AG
60mm

MS2062AS
60mm

MS2068AS
60mm

MS2056AS
60mm

MS2000AS
60mm

MS2036AS
60mm

MS2062AG
60mm

MS2068AG
60mm

MS2056AG
60mm

MS2000AG
60mm

MS2036AG
60mm

BACK VIEWMS2100AG
60mm

MS2150AG
60mm

ME
DAL

S
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MM62G
70mm

MM62S
70mm

MM62AG
70mm

MM62AS
70mm

MM62B
70mm

MM61G - 50mm

MM261G - 50mm

MM5050G - 50mm

MM7050G - 50mm MM7050S - 50mm MM7050B - 50mm

MM8050G - 50mm MM8050S - 50mm MM8050B - 50mm

MM12S
70mm

MM12AG
70mm

MM12AS 
70mm

MM12B 
70mm

MM12G
70mm

ME
DAL

S
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MM61G - 50mm

MM261G - 50mm MM261S - 50mm MM261AG - 50mm MM261AS - 50mm MM261B - 50mm

MM61S - 50mm MM61AG - 50mm MM61AS - 50mm MM61B - 50mm

MM5050G - 50mm MM5050S - 50mm MM5050AG - 50mm MM5050AS - 50mm MM5050B - 50mm

MM291G - 50mm MM291S - 50mm MM291AG - 50mm MM291AS - 50mm MM291B - 50mm

MM11G - 50mm MM11S - 50mm MM11AG - 50mm MM11AS - 50mm MM11B - 50mm

ME
DAL

S

MM121G - 25mm MM121S - 25mm MM121B - 25mm

New double sided medal.
Takes 50mm insert 
and 50mm disc.

DSM50G
55mm

DSM50S
55mm

DSM50SB
55mm

Design your own custom

medals.
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MS1064G - 50mm MS1064S - 50mm MS1064B - 50mm MS1060G - 50mm MS1060S - 50mm MS1060B - 50mm

MS1058G - 50mm MS1058S - 50mm MS1058B - 50mm MS1062G - 50mm MS1062S - 50mm MS1062B - 50mm

MS1056G - 50mm MS1056S - 50mm MS1056B - 50mm MS1068G - 50mm MS1068S - 50mm MS1068B - 50mm

MS1055G - 50mm MS1055S - 50mm MS1055B - 50mm MS1051G - 50mm MS1051S - 50mm MS1051B - 50mm

MS1066G - 50mm MS1066S - 50mm MS1066B - 50mm MS1052G - 50mm MS1052S - 50mm MS1052B - 50mm

MS1048G - 50mm MS1048S - 50mm MS1048B - 50mm MS1036G - 50mm MS1036S - 50mm MS1036B - 50mm

MS1034G - 50mm MS1034S - 50mm MS1034B - 50mm MS1032G - 50mm MS1032S - 50mm MS1032B - 50mm

MS1072S - 50mm MS1072B - 50mm MS1035G - 50mm MS1035S - 50mm MS1035B - 50mm

MS1053G - 50mm MS1053S - 50mm MS1053B - 50mm

ME
DAL

S

MS1072G - 50mm
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MS1060B - 50mm

MS1062B - 50mm

MS1068B - 50mm

MS1051B - 50mm

MS1052B - 50mm

MS1036B - 50mm

MS1032B - 50mm

MS1035B - 50mm

MSS5020AG
50mm

MSS5020AS
50mm

MSS5020B
50mm

MSS5016AG
50mm

MSS5016AS
50mm

MSS5016B
50mm

MSS5022AG
50mm

MSS5022AS
50mm

MSS5022B
50mm

MSS5003AG
50mm

MSS5003AS
50mm

MSS5003B
50mm

MSS5014AG
50mm

MSS5014AS
50mm

MSS5014B
50mm

MSS5013AG 
50mm

MSS5013AS 
50mm

MSS5013B 
50mm

MSS5027AG
50mm

MSS5027AS
50mm

MSS5027B
50mm

MSS5074AG
50mm

MSS5074AS
50mm

MSS5074B
50mm

MSS5019AG  
50mm

MSS5019AS  
50mm

MSS5019B 
50mm

MSS5021AG  
50mm

MSS5021AS  
50mm

MSS5021B 
50mm

MSS5075AG 
50mm

MSS5075AS 
50mm

MSS5075B 
50mm

MSS5059AG 
50mm

MSS5059AS 
50mm

MSS5059B 
50mm

ME
DAL

S
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MS3051G
50mm

MS3051S
50mm

MS3051SB
50mm

MS3066G
50mm

MS3066S
50mm

MS3066SB
50mm

MS3053G
50mm

MS3053S
50mm

MS3053SB
50mm

MS3052G
50mm

MS3052S
50mm MS3052SB

50mm

MS3061G
50mm

MS3061S
50mm

MS3061SB
50mm

MS3060G
50mm

MS3060S
50mm

MS3060SB
50mm

MS3064G
50mm

MS3064S
50mm

MS3064SB
50mm

MS3090G
50mm

MS3090S
50mm

MS3090SB
50mm

MS3068G
50mm

MS3068S
50mm

MS3068SB
50mm

MS3055G
50mm

MS3055S
50mm

MS3055SB
50mm

ALL MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & 
BRONZE EXCEPT SM14, SM15 & SM16 ONLY IN COLOURS SHOWN

ME
DAL

S
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SM18AG - 60mm

SM14AG - 60mm

SM9AG - 60mm

SM5AG - 60mm

SM23AG - 60mm

SM15AS - 60mm

SM6AG - 60mm

SM2AG - 60mm

SM20AG - 60mm

SM16B - 60mm

SM11AG - 60mm

SM7AG - 60mm

SM3AG - 60mm

SM21AG - 60mm

SM17AG - 60mm

SM12AG - 60mm

SM8AG - 60mm

SM4AG - 60mm

SM40AG - 60mm

SM10AG - 60mm

ALL MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & 
BRONZE EXCEPT SM14, SM15 & SM16 ONLY IN COLOURS SHOWN

SM22AG - 60mm ME
DAL

S
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MS691AG - 60mm MS692AS - 60mm MS693B - 60mm

MS656AG - 60mm MS659AG - 60mm MS660AG - 60mm MS662AG - 60mm MS663AG - 60mm

MS636AG - 60mm MS650AG - 60mm MS652AG - 60mm MS653AG - 60mm MS655AG - 60mm

ALL “MS600” MEDALS AVAILABLE IN ANTIQUE GOLD, ANTIQUE SILVER & BRONZE

ME
DAL

S

MS619AG - 60mm MS620AG - 60mm MS621AG - 60mm MS627AG - 60mm MS635AG - 60mm

MS613AG - 60mm MS614AG - 60mm MS615AG - 60mm MS616AG - 60mm MS617AG - 60mm

MS607AG - 60mm MS608AG - 60mm MS609AG - 60mm MS611AG - 60mm MS612AG - 60mm

MS600AG - 60mm MS601AG - 60mm MS602AG - 60mm MS603AG - 60mm MS604AG - 60mm

MS671AG - 60mm
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TGG20191
MC9 Medal case shown

Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

TGG20193
MC8 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals.

TGG20196
MC4 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals. TGG20200

MC5 Medal case shown
Takes 40mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGG20197
MC5 Medal case shown

Takes 40mm 60mm 70mm medals.
 Navy insert.

TGG20194
MC4 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm medals.

 Navy insert.

TGG20195
 135mm

TGG20192
 115mm

A0110 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

A0109 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

ME
DAL

S C
ASE

S

MS671AG - 60mm MS672AG - 60mm MS673AG - 60mm

TGR20212
Takes SM Series
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KK1
25mm

KK2
25mm

KK3
25mm

KK4
25mm

KK5
25mm

KK6
25mm

KK7
25mm

KK8
25mm

KK9
25mm

KK10
25mm

KK11
25mm

KK12
25mm

KK13
25mm

KK14
25mm

KK15
25mm

KK21
25mm

KK22
25mm

KK23
25mm

KK24
25mm

KK16
25mm

KK17
25mm

KK18
25mm

KK19
25mm

KK20
25mm

KK25
25mm

KK26
25mm

KK27
25mm

KK28
25mm

KK29
25mm

KK30
25mm

KK31
25mm

KK32
25mm

KK33
25mm

KK34
25mm

KK35
25mm

KK36
25mm
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ICK

 KL
IP R

IBB
ON

S

KK37
25mm

KK38
25mm

KK39
25mm

KK40
25mm

KK41
25mm

KK42
25mm

KK43
25mm

KK44
25mm

KK45
25mm

KK46
25mm

KKS
25mm

KKB
25mm

KK47
25mm

KK48
25mm

KK49
25mm

KK50
25mm

KKG
25mm

Australia’s largest range of 
KWIK KLIP medal ribbons.

Select from  65 colours and 
combinations.

KKFG
25mm

KKFY
25mm

KKFP
25mm

KKFO
25mm

KK51
25mm

KK52
25mm

KK53
25mm

KK54
25mm

KK55
25mm

KKRB
25mm

KK56
25mm

KKBK
25mm

METALLIC COLOURS
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Z12 
200mm X 50mm

Z13 
200mm X 50mm

Z10
200mm X 50mm

Z14 
200mm X 50mm

Z01 
200mm X 50mm

Z07 
200mm X 50mm

Z02 
200mm X 50mm

Z08 
200mm X 50mm

Z03 
200mm X 50mm

Z04 
200mm X 50mm

Z05 
200mm X 50mm

Z06 
200mm X 50mm

Z09 
200mm X 50mm

Z25
200mm X 50mm

Z15 
200mm X 50mm

Z16 
200mm X 50mm

Z11 
200mm X 50mm

Z26 
200mm X 50mm

AW
ARD

 RIB
BO

NS







Code No Club Price  Code No Club Price  Code No Club Price  

RF2232 -230mm 42.52$       RM150C -295mm 59.58$       RGL154C -180mm 16.93$       

JW7536A 115mm 10.31$       RM151B -255mm 41.23$       RLC454A -120mm 11.81$       

JW7536B 135mm 12.90$       RM151C -305mm 59.58$       RLC454B -140mm 13.52$       

RLC836A -100mm 10.96$       RLC454C -160mm 16.08$       

RLC836B -130mm 13.52$       RLC484A -120mm 11.81$       JW9954A -110mm 12.20$       

RLC836C -155mm 16.08$       RLC484B -140mm 13.52$       JW9954B -130mm 14.09$       

RLC484C -160mm 15.64$       JW9954C -150mm 16.08$       

RLC436A -120mm 11.81$       JW9084A -175mm 21.77$       

RLC436B -140mm 13.52$       JW9084B -205mm 26.32$       JW9854A -140mm 14.09$       

RLC436C -160mm 15.64$       RM149A -195mm 43.82$       JW9854B -160mm 17.78$       

JW7535A -115mm 10.31$       RM149B -270mm 47.82$       JW9854C -180mm 20.63$       

JW7535B -135mm 12.90$       JW2154D -155mm 18.64$       

JW7533A -115mm 10.31$       13978A -155mm 14.09$       JW2154P -155mm 18.64$       

JW7533B -135mm 12.90$       13978B -180mm 17.22$       JW2154W -155mm 18.64$       

16533A -100mm 11.06$       RJ361 -205mm 39.68$       RST207 -180mm 19.78$       

16533B -125mm 14.09$       RJ361ASG -205mm 15.38$       RST407 -210mm 32.70$       

16533C -150mm 16.93$       RLT546A -170mm 10.21$       RST208 -180mm 19.78$       

40236 - 160mm 11.09$       RLT546B -215mm 15.38$       RST408 -210mm 32.70$       

GK264A - 125mm 11.81$       

RGL136A -140mm 11.24$       GK264B - 145mm 13.34$       JW9948A -110mm 12.20$       

RGL136B -165mm 14.09$       JW9948B -130mm 14.09$       

RGL136C -180mm 16.93$       RLC438A -120mm 11.81$       JW9948C -150mm 16.08$       

JW7529A -115mm 10.31$       RLC438B -140mm 13.52$       JW7748A -125mm 6.85$         

JW7529B -135mm 12.90$       RLC438C -160mm 15.64$       JW7748B -150mm 7.63$         

JW9936A -110mm 12.20$       JW9938A -110mm 12.20$       JW7748C -175mm 8.92$         

JW9936B -130mm 14.09$       JW9938B -130mm 14.09$       RGL148A -140mm 11.24$       

JW9936C -150mm 16.08$       JW9938C -150mm 16.08$       RGL148B -165mm 14.09$       

JW7528A -115mm 10.31$       RGL148C -180mm 16.93$       

GK060A - 112mm 10.81$       JW7528B -135mm 12.90$       

GK060B - 135mm 12.38$       33569 -170mm 15.64$       GK248A - 125mm 11.81$       

GK060C - 160mm 15.07$       RL328B -185mm 5.04$         GK248B - 145mm 13.34$       

JW9960A -110mm 12.20$       RLC448A -120mm 11.81$       

JW9960B -130mm 14.09$       RJ301 -205mm 36.84$       RLC448B -140mm 13.52$       

JW9960C -150mm 16.08$       RF8217 -320mm 58.16$       RLC448C -160mm 16.08$       

RLC480A -120mm 11.81$       16312A -225mm 25.46$       RF108A -120mm 12.80$       

RLC480B -140mm 13.52$       RGL282A -100mm 8.97$         RF108B -145mm 16.93$       

RLC480C -160mm 15.64$       RGL282B -120mm 11.24$       

RGL282C -140mm 13.52$       RF4827A -140mm 25.46$       

JW9976A -110mm 12.20$       RGL282D -155mm 15.64$       RF4827B -185mm 36.84$       

JW9976B -130mm 14.09$       JW7782A -125mm 5.04$         16311A -170mm 48.99$       

JW9976C -150mm 16.08$       JW2054H -140mm 16.93$       16311B -190mm 72.25$       

JW1378C -205mm 26.32$       JW2054L -140mm 16.93$       JW7170A -115mm 6.46$         

JW1378D -235mm 29.86$       JW2054N -140mm 16.93$       JW7170B -135mm 8.40$         

JW1378E -255mm 33.99$       JW7170C -155mm 9.31$         

RM150B -255mm 41.23$       RGL154A -140mm 11.24$       

RGL154B -165mm 14.09$       
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JW9827A -140mm 14.09$       RLC872B -130mm 13.52$       JWA56 -75mm 3.41$         

JW9827B -160mm 17.78$       RLC872C -155mm 16.08$       JWA54 -75mm 3.41$         

JW9827C -180mm 20.63$       JW9835A -140mm 14.09$       JWA72 -75mm 3.41$         

RLC427A -120mm 11.81$       JW9835B -160mm 17.78$       JWA66 -75mm 3.41$         

RLC427B -140mm 13.52$       JW9835C -180mm 20.63$       JWA51 -75mm 3.41$         

RLC427C -160mm 15.64$       JWA52 -75mm 3.41$         

RGL146A -140mm 11.24$       JWS150-JWN68 - 150mm 14.66$       JWA53 -75mm 3.41$         

RGL146B -165mm 14.09$       JWS175-JWN98 - 175mm 17.50$       JWA48 -75mm 3.41$         

RGL146C -180mm 16.93$       JWS200-JWN60 - 200mm 20.34$       JWA38 -75mm 3.41$         

JWA36 -75mm 3.41$         

13990A -150mm 15.23$       JWN06 - 70mm 3.41$         JWA45 -75mm 3.41$         

13990B -180mm 19.78$       JWN31 - 70mm 3.41$         JWA68 -75mm 3.41$         

13990C -210mm 22.62$       JWN34 - 70mm 3.41$         JWA02 -75mm 3.41$         

RLC446A -120mm 11.81$       JWN36 - 70mm 3.41$         JWA01 -75mm 3.41$         

RLC446B -140mm 13.52$       JWN44 - 70mm 3.41$         

RLC446C -160mm 15.64$       JWN48 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22001 -160mm 8.56$         

RLT844A -180mm 18.48$       JWN51 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22002 -200mm 9.33$         

RLT844B -210mm 22.62$       JWN52 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22003 -185mm 8.89$         

RLT844C -240mm 31.15$       JWN53 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22004 -175mm 8.89$         

JWN54 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22005 -165mm 10.18$       

JW9745A -150mm 20.63$       JWN66 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22006 -175mm 10.18$       

JW9745B -180mm 24.61$       JWN70 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22007 - 210mm 10.47$       

JW9745C -200mm 31.15$       JWN55 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22008 -220mm 7.88$         

LBR43 -115mm 14.94$       JWN62 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22009 -220mm 7.88$         

RGL143A -140mm 11.24$       JWN35 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22010 - 230mm 10.47$       

RGL143B -165mm 14.09$       JWN90 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22011 -165mm 9.90$         

RGL143C -180mm 16.93$       JWN72 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22012 -190mm 11.99$       

RLC443A -120mm 11.81$       JWN56 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22013 -190mm 24.12$       

RLC443B -140mm 13.52$       JWN64 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22014 -180mm 24.39$       

RLC443C -160mm 15.64$       JWN58 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22015 -175mm 27.06$       

JWN92 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG22016 -170mm 19.98$       

RLC858A -100mm 10.96$       JWN98 - 70mm 3.41$         

RLC858B -130mm 13.52$       JWN68 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG23001 - 190mm 11.17$       

RLC858C -155mm 16.08$       JWN60 - 70mm 3.41$         TGG23002 - 215mm 12.10$       

RLC476A -120mm 11.81$       TGG23003 - 240mm 13.08$       

RLC476B -140mm 13.52$       JWS150-60 - 150mm 14.66$       TGG23004- 265mm 15.07$       

RLC476C -160mm 15.64$       JWS175-62 - 175mm 17.50$       TGG23005 - 290mm 16.08$       

RF19A -115mm 11.76$       JWS200-64 - 200mm 20.34$       TGD23006 - 215mm 10.11$       

RF19B -130mm 14.04$       JWA58 -75mm 3.41$         TGD23007- 330mm 16.65$       

RF19C -165mm 15.74$       JWA98 -75mm 3.41$         TGD23008 - 370mm 18.02$       

JWA90 -75mm 3.41$         TGD23009- 430mm 20.55$       

JW9956A -110mm 12.20$       JWA82 -75mm 3.41$         TGD23010 - 485mm 23.21$       

JW9956B -130mm 14.09$       JWA75 -75mm 3.41$         TGD23066-140mm 5.84$         

JW9956C -150mm 16.08$       TGD23067-185mm 7.16$         

RLC872A -100mm 10.96$       TGD23068-225mm 8.19$         

TGD23069 -265mm 12.36$       
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TGG23006 - 170mm 12.36$       TGG20133 -325mm 17.01$       TGG24108 - 175mm 7.78$         

TGG23007 - 195mm 13.00$       TGG20134 -350mm 20.47$       TGG24109 - 240mm 12.02$       

TGG23008 - 220mm 13.98$       TGG20135 -370mm 25.41$       TGG24110 - 175mm 7.78$         

TGG23009 - 245mm 15.23$       TGG20090 -235mm 18.15$       TGG24111 - 175mm 12.02$       

TGG23014- 520mm 67.24$       TGG20091 -280mm 18.56$       

TGG23015- 610mm 76.62$       TGG20092 -295mm 19.15$       TGG24112 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG23016 - 105mm 5.33$         TGG20093 -310mm 19.54$       TGG24113 - 240mm 12.80$       

TGG23017 - 130mm 5.79$         TGG20087 -195mm 13.73$       TGG24114 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG23018 -185mm 15.67$       TGG20088 -285mm 17.37$       TGG24115 - 240mm 12.80$       

TGG23019 -210mm 16.65$       TGG20089 -310mm 18.33$       TGG24116 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG23020-235mm 17.60$       TGG24117 - 240mm 12.80$       

TGG20120 -165mm 11.43$       TGG24118 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG20071 -270mm 12.25$       TGG20121 -180mm 11.84$       TGG24119 - 240mm 12.93$       

TGG20072 -285mm 16.10$       TGG20122 -195mm 12.18$       TGG24120 - 210mm 11.17$       

TGG20073 -320mm 19.70$       TGG20123 -170mm 11.81$       TGG24121 - 235mm 11.84$       

TGG20049 -275mm 10.24$       TGG20124 -185mm 11.97$       TGG24122 - 235mm 10.96$       

TGG20050 -305mm 13.96$       TGG20125 -200mm 12.23$       TGG24123- 255mm 11.74$       

TGG20051 -355mm 16.13$       TGG20117 -260mm 13.86$       

TGG20078 -270mm 10.62$       TGG20118 -280mm 14.32$       TGG24147 - 175mm 12.80$       

TGG20079 -355mm 17.99$       TGG20119 -300mm 15.56$       TGG24148 - 240mm 8.56$         

TGG20080 -380mm 18.95$       TGG20109 -200mm 13.44$       TGG24149 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG20081 -275mm 14.22$       TGG20110 -215mm 13.96$       TGG24150 - 240mm 6.26$         

TGG20082 -320mm 16.57$       TGG20112 -200mm 13.44$       TGG24151 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG20083 -375mm 19.18$       TGG20113 -215mm 13.96$       TGG24152 - 240mm 11.37$       

TGG23043- 145mm 8.97$         TGG24153 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG22058 -295mm 13.67$       TGG23044- 185mm 11.30$       TGG24154 - 240mm 12.33$       

TGG22059 -350mm 19.21$       TGG23045 - 250mm 12.07$       TGG24155 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG22060 -375mm 20.19$       TGG24156 -240mm 11.55$       

TGG23034 -200mm 12.28$       TGG24124 - 285mm 14.55$       TGG24157 - 175mm 12.33$       

TGG23035 -240mm 16.21$       TGG24125 - 315mm 16.10$       TGG24158 - 240mm 12.49$       

TGG23036- 200mm 12.28$       TGG24126 - 285mm 14.55$       

TGG23037- 240mm 16.21$       TGG24127 - 315mm 16.10$       TGG22025 -250mm 10.81$       

TGG23046-230mm 14.09$       TGG24128 - 300mm 13.88$       TGG22026 -280mm 10.81$       

TGG23047-260mm 15.12$       TGG24129 - 340mm 17.53$       TGG22027 -260mm 10.62$       

TGG23048 -275mm 15.51$       TGG24130 - 300mm 13.88$       TGG22028 -275mm 12.38$       

TGG20126 -285mm 12.74$       TGG24131 - 340mm 17.53$       TGG22029 -250mm 10.81$       

TGG20127 -315mm 16.13$       TGG22030 - 285mm 12.38$       

TGG20128 -285mm 9.69$         TGG24100 - 175mm 8.56$         TGG22031 -250mm 10.81$       

TGG20129 -315mm 13.08$       TGG24101 - 240mm 13.26$       TGG22032 -280mm 10.81$       

TGG20103 -175mm 15.61$       TGG24102 - 175mm 8.56$         TGG22033 -250mm 10.81$       

TGG20104 -210mm 17.29$       TGG24103 - 240mm 13.26$       TGG22034 - 285mm 71.24$       

TGG24104 - 175mm 8.56$         TGG22035 - 250mm 10.81$       

TGG20130 -325mm 17.01$       TGG24105 - 240mm 13.26$       TGG22036 - 275mm 11.53$       

TGG20131 -350mm 20.47$       TGG24106 - 175mm 8.56$         

TGG20132 -370mm 25.38$       TGG24107 - 240mm 13.26$       
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TGG20001 -180mm 8.56$         TGG24140 11.97$       TGC22007 - 260mm 38.65$       

TGG20002 -215mm 12.67$       TGG24141 14.42$       TGC22008 - 305mm 47.12$       

TGG20003 -180mm 8.56$         TGG24142 13.83$       TGC22009 - 350mm 65.53$       

TGG20004 -215mm 12.67$       TGG24143 - 200mm 13.65$       TGC22010 - 395mm 76.98$       

TGG20005 -180mm 8.56$         TGG2144 - 255mm 34.51$       TGC22011 - 445mm 112.84$     

TGG20006 -215mm 12.67$       TGG24145 - 295mm 44.33$       TGC22012 - 485mm 145.15$     

TGG20007 -180mm 8.56$         TGG24146- 355mm 63.64$       

TGG20008 -215mm 12.67$       WCK003 -160mm 69.67$       TGC22013 - 260mm 38.65$       

TGG20009 -180mm 8.56$         WCK006 -180mm 56.74$       TGC22014 - 305mm 47.12$       

TGG20010 -215mm 12.67$       WCK007 -165mm 42.78$       TGC22015 - 350mm 65.53$       

WCK009 -165mm 42.78$       TGC22016 - 395mm 76.98$       

TGG20011 -180mm 8.56$         TGC22017 - 445mm 112.84$     

TGG20012 -215mm 12.67$       NC01AS -150mm 39.68$       TGC22018 - 485mm 145.15$     

TGG20013 -180mm 8.56$         NC01BS -180mm 56.74$       

TGG20014 -215mm 12.67$       NC01CS -205mm 73.78$       TGC22019 - 260mm 28.87$       

TGG20015 -180mm 8.56$         NC01DS -235mm 96.55$       TGC22020 - 300mm 37.12$       

TGG20016 -215mm 12.67$       NC01ES -265mm 120.85$     TGC22021- 345mm 50.98$       

TGG20017 -180mm 8.56$         NC01FS -295mm 154.97$     TGC22022 - 380mm 65.06$       

TGG20018 -215mm 12.67$       NC01GS -325mm 193.23$     TGC22024 - 425mm 99.39$       

TGG20019 -180mm 8.56$         NC01HS -360mm 247.51$     TGC22024 - 460mm 131.32$     

TGG20020 -215mm 12.67$       

TGC22001 - 395mm 50.82$       TGC22025 - 260mm 28.87$       

GTG815 - 560mm 112.34$     TGC22002 - 450mm 58.08$       TGC22026 - 300mm 37.12$       

GTG816 - 625mm 121.88$     TGC22003 - 510mm 69.10$       TGC22027- 345mm 50.98$       

GTG817 - 695mm 128.81$     TGC22004 - 395mm 50.82$       TGC22028 - 380mm 65.06$       

TGD20323 -460mm 103.45$     TGC22005 - 450mm 58.08$       TGC22029 - 425mm 98.88$       

TGD20324 -530mm 112.73$     TGC22006 - 510mm 69.28$       TGC22030 - 460mm 131.32$     

TGD20325 -600mm 120.46$     

TGC063A -385mm 42.29$       TGC308A - 485mm 153.65$     

DC2 -290mm 168.03$     TGC063B -405mm 44.36$       TGC308B - 565mm 202.92$     

ABS001 -70mm 30.89$       TGC063C -450mm 52.45$       TGC308C - 665mm 257.93$     

DC1 -DisplayCase 168.03$     TGC063D -465mm 54.98$       TGC309A - 485mm 153.65$     

DC3 -110mm x110mmx 110mm168.03$     TGC062A -385mm 42.29$       TGC309B - 565mm 202.92$     

ABS002 - 100mm x 45mm x 60mm10.21$       TGC062B -405mm 44.36$       TGC309C - 665mm 257.93$     

TGS20277 -140mm 9.72$         TGC062C -450mm 52.45$       

TGC062D -465mm 54.98$       TGC310A - 280mm 68.53$       

TGG24132 - 325mm x 265mm58.34$       TGC310B - 345mm 83.62$       

TGG24133 - 330mm x 290mm65.74$       TGC204A -385mm 42.29$       TGC310C- 410mm 106.17$     

TGG24134 - 330nn x 290mm 70.42$       TGC204B -405mm 44.36$       TGC310D - 460mm 125.63$     

TGG24135 - 180mm x 125mm20.86$       TGC204C -450mm 52.45$       TGC310E - 520mm 172.11$     

TGG24136 - 330mmx 290mm36.19$       TGC204D -465mm 54.98$       TGC310F - 565mm 214.35$     

TGG24137 -230mm x 180mm34.12$       TGC205A -385mm 42.29$       TGC311A - 280mm 68.53$       

TGG24138 180mm x 125mm 20.86$       TGC205B -405mm 44.36$       TGC311B - 345mm 83.62$       

TGG24139 - 230mm x 180mm25.18$       TGC205C -450mm 52.45$       TGC311C- 410mm 106.17$     

TGC205D -465mm 54.98$       
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TGC311D - 460mm 125.63$     TGC216D -370mm 31.56$       TGC306D -390mm 32.98$       

TGC311E - 520mm 172.11$     TGC217A -235mm 16.80$       TGC307A -245mm 17.27$       

TGC311F - 565mm 214.35$     TGC217B -285mm 19.83$       TGC307B -300mm 21.40$       

TGC217C -330mm 24.43$       TGC307C -360mm 27.30$       

TGC312A-300mm 19.70$       TGC217D -370mm 31.56$       TGC307D -390mm 32.98$       

TGC312B -345mm 26.37$       

TGC312C-390mm 34.33$       TGC071A -270mm 17.53$       TGC161A -250mm 17.81$       

TGC312D-435mm 45.50$       TGC071B -305mm 21.22$       TGC161B -290mm 23.83$       

TGC313A -300mm 19.70$       TGC071C -380mm 27.45$       TGC161C -325mm 29.47$       

TGC313B -345mm 26.37$       TGC071D -420mm 37.51$       TGC161D -370mm 43.32$       

TGC313C  -390mm 34.33$       TGC070A -270mm 17.53$       TGC162A -250mm 17.81$       

TGC313D -435mm 45.50$       TGC070B -305mm 21.22$       TGC162B -290mm 23.83$       

TGC070C -380mm 27.45$       TGC162C -325mm 29.47$       

TGC212A -290mm 31.07$       TGC070D -420mm 37.51$       TGC162D -370mm 43.32$       

TGC212B -345mm 39.45$       

TGC212C -385mm 50.85$       TGC300A -240mm 17.11$       TGC222A - 280mm 17.84$       

TGC212D -430mm 66.36$       TGC300B -285mm 19.93$       TGC222B - 325mm 22.98$       

TGC212E -500mm 105.39$     TGC300C -335mm 27.01$       TGC222C - 350mm 27.25$       

TGC213A -290mm 31.07$       TGC300D -380mm 32.80$       TGC222D - 390mm 33.66$       

TGC213B -345mm 39.45$       TGC301A -240mm 17.11$       TGC223A - 280mm 17.84$       

TGC213C -385mm 50.85$       TGC301B -285mm 19.93$       TGC223B - 325mm 22.98$       

TGC213D -430mm 66.36$       TGC301C -335mm 27.01$       TGC223C - 350mm 27.25$       

TGC213E -500mm 105.39$     TGC301D -380mm 32.80$       TGC223D - 390mm 33.66$       

TGC314A -125mm 9.38$         TGC302A -295mm 18.61$       TGC105A -195mm 12.87$       

TGC314B -150mm 11.27$       TGC302B -330mm 21.64$       TGC105B -220mm 15.04$       

TGC314C -165mm 13.57$       TGC302C -385mm 28.33$       TGC105C -255mm 20.27$       

TGC314D -190mm 17.94$       TGC302D -415mm 33.79$       TGC105D -290mm 27.61$       

TGC315A -125mm 9.38$         TGC303A -295mm 18.61$       TGC106A -195mm 12.87$       

TGC315B -150mm 11.27$       TGC303B -330mm 21.64$       TGC106B -220mm 15.04$       

TGC315C -165mm 13.57$       TGC303C -385mm 28.33$       TGC106C -255mm 20.27$       

TGC315D -190mm 17.94$       TGC303D -415mm 33.79$       TGC106D -290mm 27.61$       

TGC214A -235mm 16.80$       TGC304A -295mm 17.76$       TGC224A -250mm 16.47$       

TGC214B -285mm 19.83$       TGC304B -335mm 20.99$       TGC224B -280mm 19.75$       

TGC214C -330mm 24.43$       TGC304C -385mm 26.19$       TGC224C -340mm 25.64$       

TGC214D -370mm 31.56$       TGC304D -420mm 30.61$       TGC224D -390mm 37.22$       

TGC215A -235mm 16.80$       TGC305A -295mm 17.76$       TGC225A -250mm 16.47$       

TGC215B -285mm 19.83$       TGC305B -335mm 20.99$       TGC225B -280mm 19.83$       

TGC215C -330mm 24.43$       TGC305C -385mm 26.19$       TGC225C -340mm 25.64$       

TGC215D -370mm 31.56$       TGC305D -420mm 30.61$       TGC225D -390mm 37.22$       

TGC216A -235mm 16.80$       TGC306A -245mm 17.27$       TGC072A -220mm 15.33$       

TGC216B -285mm 19.83$       TGC306B -300mm 21.40$       TGC072B -270mm 19.47$       

TGC216C -330mm 24.43$       TGC306C -360mm 27.35$       TGC072C -315mm 26.01$       
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TGC072D -350mm 33.04$       TGC116C -210mm 15.67$       BMG5B -145mm 18.35$       

TGC073A -220mm 15.33$       TGC115A -150mm 12.25$       BMG5C -165mm 20.63$       

TGC073B -270mm 19.47$       TGC115B -180mm 13.26$       

TGC073C 315mm 26.01$       TGC115C -210mm 15.67$       BS146S 6.77$         

TGC073D -350mm 33.04$       KC2 4.73$         

TGC075A -175mm 10.21$       BS007G 7.29$         

TGC094A -245mm 17.35$       TGC075B -220mm 11.84$       BS007S 7.29$         

TGC094B -285mm 22.26$       TGC075C -265mm 16.21$       BS028G 4.60$         

TGC094C -315mm 29.06$       TGC076A -175mm 10.21$       BS028S 4.60$         

TGC094D -350mm 35.60$       TGC076B -220mm 11.84$       BS074G/S 3.62$         

TGC095A -245mm 17.35$       TGC076C -265mm 16.47$       BS073G/S 3.62$         

TGC095B -285mm 22.26$       TGC240A -150mm 10.78$       IL19G 3.88$         

TGC095C -315mm 29.06$       TGC240B -180mm 13.18$       IL20G 3.62$         

TGC095D -350mm 35.60$       TGC240C -210mm 17.01$       IL18PR / IL18PB 4.11$         

TGC240D -230mm 21.66$       IL18SR / IL18SB 4.11$         

TGC316A - 375mm 17.06$       TGC241A -150mm 10.78$       IL18TR / IL18TB 4.11$         

TGC316B - 395mm 19.31$       TGC241B -180mm 13.18$       IL18VPR / IL18VPB 4.11$         

TGC316C - 410mm 21.02$       TGC241C -210mm 17.01$       IL18ASR/ IL18ASB 4.11$         

TGC317A - 375mm 17.06$       TGC241D -230mm 21.66$       IL18LMR / IL18LMB 4.11$         

TGC317B - 395mm 19.31$       IL23G 3.36$         

TGC317C - 410mm 21.02$       GP64BL -150mm 14.09$       G0065 -490ml 11.94$       

GP75BL -180mm 17.50$       G0079 -195ml 11.32$       

TGC22043 - 160mm 9.72$         GP86BL -200mm 20.91$       G0080 -350ml 11.32$       

TGC22044 - 185mm 11.24$       GP64RD -150mm 14.09$       JBM400 - 400ml 9.95$         

TGC22045 - 210mm 15.61$       GP75RD -180mm 17.50$       JBM500 - 500ml 11.24$       

TGC22046 - 230mm 18.64$       GP86RD -200mm 20.91$       JSG380 - 380ml 8.40$         

TGC22047 - 280mm 28.07$       JSG375 - 375ml 7.11$         

TGC237A -120mm 8.66$         GP64GN -150mm 14.09$       JBG415 - 415ml 8.40$         

TGC237B -145mm 10.03$       GP75GN -180mm 17.50$       

TGC236A -120mm 8.66$         GP86GN -200mm 20.91$       HV6001AG -60mm 4.27$         

TGC236B -145mm 10.03$       GP64BK -150mm 14.09$       HV6002AS -60mm 4.27$         

TGC158A -255mm 18.17$       GP75BK -180mm 17.50$       HV6003B -60mm 4.27$         

TGC158B -325mm 24.76$       GP86BK -200mm 20.91$       HV6064 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC158C -360mm 31.30$       HV6060 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC158D -410mm 42.57$       TGG20185 -125mm 18.35$       HV6000 -60mm 4.27$         

TGG20186 -145mm 20.34$       HV6058 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC114A -185mm 10.88$       TGG20187 -165mm 22.62$       HV6068 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC114B -205mm 13.73$       TGG20188 -125mm 17.91$       HV6032 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC114C -225mm 15.04$       TGG20189 -145mm 19.90$       HV6034 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC113A -185mm 10.03$       TGG20190 -165mm 22.18$       HV6052 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC113B -205mm 12.87$       BMG4A -125mm 16.36$       HV6066 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC113C -225mm 14.19$       BMG4B -145mm 18.35$       HV6051 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC116A -150mm 12.25$       BMG4C -165mm 20.63$       HV6053 -60mm 4.27$         

TGC116B -180mm 13.26$       BMG5A -125mm 16.36$       
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MS4004AG -55mm 2.30$         BM007 -50mm 2.04$         MM61 -50mm  4.21$         

MS4005AG -55mm 2.30$         BM008 -50mm 2.90$         MM261 -50mm  3.36$         

MS4006AG -55mm 2.30$         BM015 -50mm 2.04$         MM11 -50mm  4.21$         

MS4007AG -55mm 2.30$         BM012 -50mm 2.04$         DSM50 -55mm 2.82$         

MS4012AG -55mm 2.30$         

MS4014AG -55mm 2.30$         BM211 -70mm 4.01$         MS1064 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4028AG -55mm 2.30$         BM209 -70mm 5.45$         MS1060 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4074AG -55mm 2.30$         BM009 -50mm 2.90$         MS1058 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4030 -55mm 2.30$         BM011 -50mm 2.04$         MS1062 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4035 -55mm 2.30$         MS2052 -60mm 3.49$         MS1056 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4036 -55mm 2.30$         MS2048 -60mm 3.49$         MS1068 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4044 -55mm 2.30$         MS2066 -60mm 3.49$         MS1055 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4046 -55mm 2.30$         MS2034 -60mm 3.49$         MS1051 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4048 -55mm 2.30$         MS2051 -60mm 3.49$         MS1066 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4092 -55mm 2.30$         MS2032 -60mm 3.49$         MS1052 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4034 -55mm 2.30$         MS1048 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4072 -55mm 2.30$         MS2060 -60mm 3.49$         MS1036 -50mm 1.94$         

MS2062 -60mm 3.49$         MS1034 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4066 -55mm 2.30$         MS2064  -60mm 3.49$         MS1032 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4052 -55mm 2.30$         MS2068  -60mm 3.49$         MS1072 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4056 -55mm 2.30$         MS2058  -60mm 3.49$         MS1035 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4058 -55mm 2.30$         MS2056  -60mm 3.49$         MS1053 -50mm 1.94$         

MS4060 -55mm 2.30$         MS2001AG -60mm 3.49$         

MS4062 -55mm 2.30$         MS2002AS  -60mm 3.49$         MSS5003 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4064 -55mm 2.30$         MS2003B -60mm 3.49$         MSS5014 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4068 -55mm 2.30$         MS2000  -60mm 3.49$         MSS5016 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4032 -55mm 2.30$         MS2028 -60mm 3.49$         MSS5022 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4001AG -55mm 2.30$         MS2036  -60mm 3.49$         MSS5020 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4002AS -55mm 2.30$         MS2053  -60mm 3.49$         MSS5013 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4003B -55mm 2.30$         MS2150 -60mm 3.49$         MSS5027 -50mm 3.88$         

MS4051 -55mm 2.30$         MS2100 -60mm 3.49$         MSS5074 -50mm 3.88$         

MS4053 -55mm 2.30$         MSS5019 -50mm 3.88$         

MM62 -70mm  6.77$         MSS5021 -50mm 4.73$         

MS4000 -55mm 3.41$         MM12 -70mm  5.33$         MSS5075 -50mm 4.73$         

BM005 -50mm 2.90$         MM7050 -50mm  4.21$         MSS5059 -50mm 3.88$         

BM002 -50mm 2.90$         MM8050 -50mm  3.36$         

BM006 -50mm 2.90$         

BM004 -50mm 2.90$         MM121 -25mm  2.46$         

BM003 -50mm 2.90$         MM5050 -50mm 3.36$         

BM001 -50mm 2.90$         MM291 -50mm  4.21$         
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MS3051 -50mm 3.23$         MS600 -60mm 2.56$         MS671AG -60mm 5.40$         

MS3066 -50mm 3.23$         MS614 -60mm 2.56$         MS672AG -60mm 5.40$         

MS3053 -50mm 3.23$         MS652 -60mm 2.56$         MS673B -60mm 5.40$         

MS3052 -50mm 3.23$         MS601 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20191 Case/Medal 8.61$         

MS3060 -50mm 3.23$         MS615 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20192 Case/Medal 10.91$       

MS3061 -50mm 3.23$         MS653 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20193 Case/Medal 5.04$         

MS3064 -50mm 3.23$         MS602 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20195 Case/Medal 12.98$       

MS3055 -50mm 3.23$         MS616 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20194 Case/Medal 5.33$         

MS3090 -50mm 3.23$         MS655 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20196 Case/Medal 7.50$         

MS3068 -50mm 3.23$         MS603 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20197 Case/Medal 7.29$         

MS617 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20199 Case/Medal 8.43$         

SM2 -60mm 2.56$         MS656 -60mm 2.56$         TGG20200 Case/Medal 7.03$         

SM3 -60mm 2.56$         MS604 -60mm 2.56$         

SM4 -60mm 2.56$         MS619 -60mm 2.56$         KK1-KK36 1.00$         

SM5 -60mm 2.56$         MS659 -60mm 2.56$         

SM6 -60mm 2.56$         MS607 -60mm 2.56$         KK37-KK55 1.00$         

SM7 -60mm 2.56$         MS620 -60mm 2.56$         KKG,S,B 1.15$         

SM8 -60mm 2.56$         MS660AG -60mm 2.56$         KKF Fluro/RB Colours 1.15$         

SM9 -60mm 2.56$         MS608 -60mm 2.56$         

SM10 -60mm 2.56$         MS621 -60mm 2.56$         Z01-Z26 1.21$         

SM11 -60mm 2.56$         MS662 -60mm 2.56$         

SM12 -60mm 2.56$         MS609 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-A- 4.37$         

SM14AG -60mm 2.56$         MS621 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-B- 4.63$         

SM15AS -60mm 2.56$         MS662 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-C- 4.89$         

SM16B -60mm 2.56$         MS609 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-D- 5.56$         

SM17 -60mm 2.56$         MS627 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-E- 6.59$         

SM18AG -60mm 2.56$         MS663 -60mm 2.56$         ROS-F- 8.27$         

SM19 -60mm 2.56$         MS611 -60mm 2.56$         

SM20 -60mm 2.56$         MS635 -60mm 2.56$         

SM21 -60mm 2.56$         MS691AG -60mm 2.56$         

SM22 -60mm 2.56$         MS612 -60mm 2.56$         

SM23 -60mm 2.56$         MS636 -60mm 2.56$         

SM40 -60mm 2.56$         MS692AS -60mm 2.56$         

MS613 -60mm 2.56$         

MS650 -60mm 2.56$         

MS693B -60mm 2.56$         

ROSETTES AVAILABLE IN THESE

COLOURS & SIZES

COLOUR CODE SIZE

BLUE BL A,B,C & D

RED R A,B,C & D

GREEN GR A,B,C & D

WHITE WH A,B,C & D

PUPRLE P A,B,C & D

YELLOW Y A,B,C & D

BLU/YELL BLY E      

PURP/YELL PY E      

GRN/YELL GRY E      

RED/WHT/BL RWB F      
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